2022 QA Cross Country Relays

June 18, 2022, Hudgee College, boondall
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School Resuts - Female

7 Years & Under Girls

Team

Wishart State School A
Wishart State School B
Wishart State School D
Wishart State School C
Wishart State School F
Wishart State School E

8 Years Girls

Team

Wishart State School B
Somerset College
Wishart State School C
Canterbury College
Wishart State School E
Wishart State School
Wishart State School D

9 Years Girls

Team

AB Patterson College
Canterbury College
Sheldon College
Wishart State School
St Aidans AGS

AB Patterson College B
Wishart State School

10 Years Girls

Team

AB Patterson College
Canterbury College B
Canterbury College
Sheldon College
Wishart State School
Moreton Bay College

Result
19:43
21:52
23:11
23:20
23:30
24:35

Result
17:49
19:23
19:23
20:11
20:31
21:32
23:50

Result
16:29
17:05
17:40
18:36
18:42
19:21
20:35

Result
28:16
29:15
29:49
30:15
30:54
32:00



11 Years Girls

Place Team Result
1 Figtree Pocket State School 24:05
2 Matthew Flinders AC 24:11
3 Emmanuel College 25:54
4 Fairholme College 26:07
5 Moreton Bay College 26:51
6 Wishart State School 28:20
7 Canterbury College 28:27
8 Brookfield State School 29:18
9 Wishart State School B 29:52
12 Years Girls
Place Team Result
1 Brisbane State High 24:50
2 Moreton Bay College 26:10
3 The Glennie School 26:16
4 Canterbury College 26:23
Primary (7&U-12) Girls Trophy
Team Name 78U 8Yrs 9Yrs | 10Yrs|11Yrs| 12Yrs |Total
Wishart State School 6 4 10
AB Patterson College 3 3 6
Canterbury College 2 3 5
Brisbane State High 3 3
Figtree Pocket State School 3 3
Matthew Flinders AC 2 2
Moreton Bay College 2 2
Somerset College 2 2
Sheldon College 1 1
Emmanuel College 1 1
The Glennie School 1 1
Brookfield State School 0
Fairholme College 0
St Aidans AGS 0
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13 Years Girls
Team
Brisbane State High
St Peter's Lutheran
St Aidans AGS
Brisbane State High B
Canterbury College
Sheldon College
Fairholme College
St Aidans AGS B
St Peter's Lutheran B
Fairholme College B

14 Years Girls
Team
Palm Beach Currumbin
Brisbane State High
Stuartholme School B
Moreton Bay College
Fairholme College

15 Years Girls
Team
Somerville House
Brisbane State High
Canterbury College
Sheldon College
Fairholme College
King's Christian College
Brisbane Girl's Grammar
St Aidans AGS
Moreton Bay College
Brisbane State High B

16 Yeaars Girls

Team

Brisbane State High
Moreton Bay College
St Peter's Lutheran
Stuartholme School
Fairholme College
Fairholme College B

17 Years Girls
Team
King's Christian College
Brisbane State High
Brisbane State High
Canterbury College
Sheldon College

Result
23:02
23:10
23:45
24:18
24:31
25:09
25:15
26:54
27:21
28:31

Result
34:20
36:20
37:03
38:10
38:11

Result
34:46
34:52
35:19
35:52
36:36
36:56
37:04
37:53
38:03
38:24

Result
34:21
35:25
35:44
36:58
44:00
48:43

Result
33:48
34:58
35:15
35:18
38:45



18-19 Years Girls
Place Team Result
1 St Aidans AGS 35:22

Secondary (13-19) Girls Trophy (Gold 3, Silver 2, Bronze 1)

Team Name 13Yrs 14Yrs |15Yrs|16Yrs|17Yrs|18-19Yrs | Total

Brisbane State High 3 2 2 3 3
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St Aidans AGS 1 3

King's Christian College 3

Palm Beach Currumbin 3

Somerville House 3

St Peter's Lutheran 2 1

Moreton Bay College

Canterbury College 1

Stuartholme School 1

AB Patterson College

Brisbane Girl's Grammar

Cannon Hill Anglican College

Fairholme College
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Sheldon College




School Resuts - Male

7 Years & Under Boys

Place Team Result
1 Somerset College 18:34
2 Wishart State School 18:47
3 Brisbane Boys College 19:33
4 Canterbury College 20:16
5 Wishart State School B 20:30
6 Wishart State School C 22:12
7 Wishart State School E 23:29
8 Wishart State School D 25:05
8 Years Boys
Place Team Result
1 Canterbury College 16:34
2 Wishart State School 17:05
3 Brisbane Boys College 18:33
4 Wishart State School B 19:11
5 Wishart State School D 19:59
6 Wishart State School C 20:34
9 Years Boys
Place Team Result
1 Canterbury College 15:24
2 Brisbane Boys College 16:32
3 Sheldon College 17:14
4 Wishart State School 17:27
5 Brisbane Boys College B 19:04
6 Wishart State School B 19:54
7 Wishart State School C 21:10
10 Years Boys
Place Team Result
1 King's Christian College 24:29
2 Kenmore State School 26:43
3 Canterbury College 26:53
4 Wishart State School 29:34
5 Brisbane Boys College 30:06
6 Wishart State School B 30:31
7 Brisbane Boys College B 32:27
11 Years Boys
Place Team Result
1 AB Patterson College 23:04
2 Brisbane Boys College 24:38
3 Nudgee College 25:16
4 Canterbury College 26:09
5 Wishart State School 26:45
6 Brisbane Boys College B 26:49
7 Sheldon College 27:39
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12 Years Boys
Team
St Andrew's Anglican College
Canterbury College
St Peter's Lutheran
Brisbane Boys College
Sheldon College
AB Patterson College
Brisbane State High
St Laurence's College
St Peter's Lutheran B
Wishart State School
Nudgee College

Result
21:52
22:09
24:02
24:14
24:28
24:28
24:29
24:32
26:23
27:04
27:53

Primary (7&U-12) Boys Trophy

Team Name

7&U

8Yrs

9Yrs

10Yrs

11Yrs

12Yrs

Total

Canterbury College
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Brisbane Boys College

1

Wishart State School

2

AB Patterson College

King's Christian College

Somerset College

St Andrew's Anglican College

Kenmore State School

Nudgee College

Sheldon College

St Peter's Lutheran

Brisbane State High

St Laurence's College
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13 Years Boys
Team
Brisbane State High
Brisbane Boys College
Nudgee College
Coomera Anglican College
AB Patterson College
St Peter's Lutheran
Sheldon College
Canterbury College

14 Years Boys
Team
Ipswich Grammar School
Brisbane Boys College
Cannon Hill Anglican College
Palm Beach Currumbin
Somerset College
Nudgee College
Brisbane State High
Brisbane Boys College B

15 Years Boys
Team
Nudgee College
Brisbane Boys College
Brisbane State High
Somerset College

Anglican Church Grammar School

Canterbury College
St Peter's Lutheran

16 Years Boys
Team
Brisbane Boys College
Brisbane State High

Anglican Church Grammar School

17 Years Boys
Team
Brisbane Boys College

Result
20:51
21:57
22:07
22:20
23:12
24:30
25:49
25:55

Result
32:32
33:21
33:55
34:17
34:30
35:03
35:12
36:07

Result
30:39
31:13
31:26
31:32
31:40
34:36
35:04

Result
30:21
30:52
31:34

Result
31:54



18-19 Years Boys

Place Team Result
1 Anglican Church Grammar School 29:35
2 Brisbane Boys College 30:36
3 lona College 31:41
4 Brisbane State High 32:44
5 Sheldon College 33:21

Secondary (13-19) Boys Trophy (Gold 3, Silver 2, Bronze 1)

Team Name 13Yrs 14Yrs |15Yrs|16Yrs|17Yrs|18-19Yrs | Total

Brisbane Boys College 2 2 2 3 3 2
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Brisbane State High 3 1 2

Churchie 1 3

Nudgee College 1 3

Ipswich Grammar School 3

Cannon Hill Anglican College 1

lona College 1

AB Patterson College

Canterbury College

Coomera Anglican College

Palm Beach Currumbin

Sheldon College

Somerset College

O|lCo|C|C|C|C|CO|R|R|W|A|_|OD

St Peter's Lutheran




Club Resuts - Female

Under 8 Girls
Place Team
1 Athletics North
2 Toowong Harriers

Under 10 Girls
Team
Toowoomba LAC
Ormeau LAC
Springwood LAC
Athletics North
Watt's Athletics
Ashgrove Rangers
Toowong Harriers
Ashgrove Rangers B
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Under 12 Girls
Team
Athletics North
Balmoral LAC
Toowong Harriers
Redlands Athletics
Athletics North B
Watt's Athletics
Redlands Athletics B
Springwood LAC
Toowong Harriers B
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Under 14 Girls
Team
University of the Sunshine Coast
Athletics North
Toowong Harriers
CMB Running Academy
Athletics North B
Byron Bay Runners **
Ignition
Thompson Estate
Galeforce Running
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Under 16 Girls
Place Team
1 University of Qld
2 Athletics North

Under 18 Girls
Place Team
University of Qld
Toowong Harriers
Gold Coast Victory
Byron Bay Runners **
Watt's Athletics
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Result
19:35
19:48

Result
15:50
17:08
17:55
18:21
18:53
19:04
19:20
22:39

Result
23:35
24:30
26:38
27:09
27:27
27:29
28:03
28:11
30:47

Result
22:20
22:31
23:24
23:35
23:47
24:33
26:54
30:51
32:.01

Result
33:06
36:17

Result
35:17
35:47
37:29
39:30
44:11



Under 20 Women
Place Team
Gold Coast Run Co

1 Athletics North
2 Border Striders
3 Athletics North B

Open Women
Place Team
CMB Running Academy
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Thompson Estate
Tigers Athletics Club
Watt's Athletics
Thompson Estate B
Toowong Harriers
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Masters 30+ Women
Team
Watt's Athletics
Darling Downs Athletics
Darling Downs Athletics B
Galeforce RunningD
Athletics North
Trailblazers
Ashgrove Rangers
Thompson Estate B
Galeforce Running

10 Trailblazers B

11 Watt's Athletics B

12 Thompson Estate

13 Galeforce Running

14 Galeforce Running C

15 Ashgrove Rangers B

16 Thompson Estate C

17 Athletics North B

3
@
O
o

©CoOo~NOOhhWNEPE

Masters 50+ Women
Team
Toowong Harriers
Thompson Estate
Byron Bay Runners **
Trailblazers
Athletics North
Toowong Harriers B
Thompson Estate B
Thompson Estate C
Athletics North B
Galeforce Running
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Result
32:07
32:59
34:15
35:02

Result
32:50
35:53
35:55
37.08
37:41
39:28
43:13

Result
35:20
37.01
37.08
38:48
39:29
40:37
41:20
43:10
43:12
44:38
45:27
45:31
49:17
49:19
49:49
54:45
56:47

Result
40:28
43:17
43:24
43:26
43:49
50:36
50:40
53:16
54.08
55:47



Club Resuts - Male

Under 8 Boys

Place Team Result
1 Athletics North 18:27
2 Springwood LAC 18:36
3 Athletics North B 18:48
4 Toowong Harriers 18:51

Under 10 Boys

Place Team Result
1 Athletics North 15:49
2 Springwood LAC 16:02
3 Athletics North B 17:03
4 Toowong Harriers 17:08
5 Springwood LAC B 19:11
6 Byron Bay Runners ** 21:40

Under 12 Boys

Place Team Result
1 Athletics North 22:04
2 Ignition 23:03
3 Athletics North B 24:01
4 Ignition 25:24
5 Byron Bay Runners ** 25:42
6 Athletics North C 27:09
7 Toowong Harriers 27:30
8 Springwood LAC 28:00
9 Thompson Estate 37:10
Under 14 Boys
Place Team Result
1 Ashgrove Rangers 20:48
2 Athletics North 20:56
3 University of QId 21:38
4 Athletics North B 23:21
5 Watt's Athletics 23:32
6 Ignition 23:46
7 Ashgrove Rangers B 28:10
Under 16 Boys
Place Team Result
1 University of Qld 31:32
2 Athletics North B 32:22
3 Thompson Estate 32:51
4 Byron Bay Runners ** 35:22
5 Darling Downs Athletics 36:26



Under 18 Boys
Team
Border Striders
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Darling Downs Athletics
Gold Coast Run Co
Border Striders B
Watt's Athletics
Athletics North
Toowong Harriers
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Under 20 Men
Place Team
1 Border Striders
2 Gold Coast Run Co
3 Watt's Athletics

Open Men
Place Team
Sheldon Academy of Sport
Distance Culture Club
Thompson Estate
Watt's Athletics
Ashgrove Rangers
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Masters 30+ Men
Team
Watt's Athletics
Toowong Harriers
Toowong Harriers B
Byron Bay Runners **
Ashgrove Rangers
Trailblazers
Thompson Estate
Trailblazers C
Trailblazers B

10 Athletics North

11 Ashgrove Rangers B

12 Redlands Athletics

13 Athletics North B
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Masters 50+ Men
Place Team
Darling Downs Athletics
Toowong Harriers
Byron Bay Runners **
Ashgrove Rangers
Toowong Harriers C
Toowong Harriers B
Thompson Estate
Athletics North
Toowong Harriers D
Thompson Estate B
Ashgrove Rangers B
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Result
29:38
29:40
30:19
31:35
32:05
36:34
39:11
39:32

Result
28:32
29:17
35:19

Result
28:51
30:26
31:41
33:21
36:16

Result
32:46
33:40
34:48
35:05
35:17
35:30
35:32
38:51
39:40
40:48
42:09
46:45
49:32

Result
33:39
34:58
35:37
36:30
38:09
38:26
38:35
43:31
47:42
49:18
50:32



