2022 QA Cross Country Relays June 18, 2022, Hudgee College, boondall

School Resuts - Female

	School Resuls - Female	
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6	7 Years & Under Girls Team Wishart State School A Wishart State School B Wishart State School D Wishart State School C Wishart State School F Wishart State School E	Result 19:43 21:52 23:11 23:20 23:30 24:35
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	8 Years Girls Team Wishart State School B Somerset College Wishart State School C Canterbury College Wishart State School E Wishart State School Wishart State School	Result 17:49 19:23 19:23 20:11 20:31 21:32 23:50
Place 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	9 Years Girls Team AB Patterson College Canterbury College Sheldon College Wishart State School St Aidans AGS AB Patterson College B Wishart State School	Result 16:29 17:05 17:40 18:36 18:42 19:21 20:35
Place 1 2 3 4 5	10 Years Girls Team AB Patterson College Canterbury College B Canterbury College Sheldon College Wishart State School Moreton Bay College	Result 28:16 29:15 29:49 30:15 30:54 32:00

	11 Years Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Figtree Pocket State School	24:05
2	Matthew Flinders AC	24:11
3	Emmanuel College	25:54
4	Fairholme College	26:07
5	Moreton Bay College	26:51
6	Wishart State School	28:20
7	Canterbury College	28:27
8	Brookfield State School	29:18
9	Wishart State School B	29:52

	12 Years Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Brisbane State High	24:50
2	Moreton Bay College	26:10
3	The Glennie School	26:16
4	Canterbury College	26:23

Primary (7&U-12) Girls Trophy							
Team Name	7&U	8Yrs	9Yrs	10Yrs	11Yrs	12Yrs	Total
Wishart State School	6	4					10
AB Patterson College			3	3			6
Canterbury College			2	3			5
Brisbane State High						3	3
Figtree Pocket State School					3		3
Matthew Flinders AC					2		2
Moreton Bay College						2	2
Somerset College		2					2
Sheldon College			1				1
Emmanuel College					1		1
The Glennie School						1	1
Brookfield State School							0
Fairholme College						_	0
St Aidans AGS							0

Place	13 Years Girls Team	Result
1	Brisbane State High	23:02
2	St Peter's Lutheran	23:10
3	St Aidans AGS	23:45
4	Brisbane State High B	24:18
5	Canterbury College	24:31
6	Sheldon College	25:09
7	Fairholme College	25:15
8	St Aidans AGS B	26:54
9	St Peter's Lutheran B	27:21
10	Fairholme College B	28:31
	14 Years Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Palm Beach Currumbin	34:20
2	Brisbane State High	36:20
3	Stuartholme School B	37:03
4	Moreton Bay College	38:10
5	Fairholme College	38:11
	15 Years Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Somerville House	34:46
2	Brisbane State High	34:52
3	Canterbury College	35:19
4	Sheldon College	35:52
5	Fairholme College	36:36
6	King's Christian College	36:56
7	Brisbane Girl's Grammar	37:04
8	St Aidans AGS	37:53
9	Moreton Bay College	38:03
10	Brisbane State High B	38:24
	16 Yeaars Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Brisbane State High	34:21
2	Moreton Bay College	35:25
3	St Peter's Lutheran	35:44
4	Stuartholme School	36:58
5	Fairholme College	44:00
6	Fairholme College B	48:43
	17 Years Girls	
Place	Team	Result
	King's Christian College	33:48
1		
1 2	Brisbane State High	34:58
1 2 3	Brisbane State High Brisbane State High	35:15
	Brisbane State High	

	18-19 Years Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	St Aidans AGS	35:22

Secondary (13-19) Girls Trophy (Gold 3, Silver 2, Bronze 1)							
Team Name	13Yrs	14Yrs	15Yrs	16Yrs	17Yrs	18-19Yrs	Total
Brisbane State High	3	2	2	3	3		13
St Aidans AGS	1					3	4
King's Christian College					3		3
Palm Beach Currumbin		3					3
Somerville House			3				3
St Peter's Lutheran	2			1			3
Moreton Bay College				2			2
Canterbury College			1				1
Stuartholme School		1					1
AB Patterson College							0
Brisbane Girl's Grammar							0
Cannon Hill Anglican College							0
Fairholme College							0
Sheldon College							0

School Resuts - Male

	7 Years & Under Boys	
Place 1 2 3 4	Team Somerset College Wishart State School Brisbane Boys College	18:34 18:47 19:33
5 6 7 8	Canterbury College Wishart State School B Wishart State School C Wishart State School E Wishart State School D	20:16 20:30 22:12 23:29 25:05
	8 Years Boys	
Place 1 2 3 4 5	Team Canterbury College Wishart State School Brisbane Boys College Wishart State School B Wishart State School D Wishart State School C	Result 16:34 17:05 18:33 19:11 19:59 20:34
Place	9 Years Boys Team	Result
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Canterbury College Brisbane Boys College Sheldon College Wishart State School Brisbane Boys College B Wishart State School B Wishart State School C	15:24 16:32 17:14 17:27 19:04 19:54 21:10
Place	10 Years Boys Team	Result
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	King's Christian College Kenmore State School Canterbury College Wishart State School Brisbane Boys College Wishart State School B Brisbane Boys College B	24:29 26:43 26:53 29:34 30:06 30:31 32:27
Place	11 Years Boys Team	Result
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	AB Patterson College Brisbane Boys College Nudgee College Canterbury College Wishart State School Brisbane Boys College B Sheldon College	23:04 24:38 25:16 26:09 26:45 26:49 27:39

	12 Years Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	St Andrew's Anglican College	21:52
2	Canterbury College	22:09
3	St Peter's Lutheran	24:02
4	Brisbane Boys College	24:14
5	Sheldon College	24:28
6	AB Patterson College	24:28
7	Brisbane State High	24:29
8	St Laurence's College	24:32
9	St Peter's Lutheran B	26:23
10	Wishart State School	27:04
11	Nudgee College	27:53

Primary (7&U-12) Boys Trophy							
Team Name	7&U	8Yrs	9Yrs	10Yrs	11Yrs	12Yrs	Total
Canterbury College		3	3	1		2	9
Brisbane Boys College	1	1	2		2		6
Wishart State School	2	2					4
AB Patterson College					3		3
King's Christian College				3			3
Somerset College	3						3
St Andrew's Anglican College						3	3
Kenmore State School				2			2
Nudgee College					1		1
Sheldon College			1				1
St Peter's Lutheran						1	1
Brisbane State High							0
St Laurence's College						_	0

	13 Years Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Brisbane State High	20:51
2	Brisbane Boys College	21:57
3	Nudgee College	22:07
4	Coomera Anglican College	22:20
5	AB Patterson College	23:12
6	St Peter's Lutheran	24:30
7	Sheldon College	25:49
8	Canterbury College	25:55
	14 Years Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Ipswich Grammar School	32:32
2	Brisbane Boys College	33:21
3	Cannon Hill Anglican College	33:55
4	Palm Beach Currumbin	34:17
5	Somerset College	34:30
6 7	Nudgee College	35:03
8	Brisbane State High	35:12 36:07
8	Brisbane Boys College B	36:07
	15 Years Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Nudgee College	30:39
2	Brisbane Boys College	31:13
3	Brisbane State High	31:26
4	Somerset College	31:32
5	Anglican Church Grammar School	31:40
6	Canterbury College	34:36
7	St Peter's Lutheran	35:04
Place	16 Years Boys	Posult
1	Team Brisbane Boys College	Result 30:21
2	Brisbane State High	30:21
3	Anglican Church Grammar School	30.52 31:34
J	Anglican Church Graninal School	31.34
	17 Years Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Brisbane Boys College	31:54

18-19 Years Boys					
Place	Team	Result			
1	Anglican Church Grammar School	29:35			
2	Brisbane Boys College	30:36			
3	Iona College	31:41			
4	Brisbane State High	32:44			
5	Sheldon College	33:21			

Secondar	y (13-19) Boys Trophy (Gold	3, Silve	r <mark>2, B</mark> r	onze	1)		
Team Name	13Yrs	14Yrs	15Yrs	16Yrs	17Yrs	18-19Yrs	Total
Brisbane Boys College	2	2	2	3	3	2	14
Brisbane State High	3		1	2			6
Churchie				1		3	4
Nudgee College	1		3				4
Ipswich Grammar School		3					3
Cannon Hill Anglican College		1					1
Iona College						1	1
AB Patterson College							0
Canterbury College							0
Coomera Anglican College							0
Palm Beach Currumbin							0
Sheldon College							0
Somerset College							0
St Peter's Lutheran							0

Club Resuts - Female

	Linday O Cirls	
Diago	Under 8 Girls	Danult
Place	Team	Result
1 2	Athletics North	19:35
2	Toowong Harriers	19:48
	Under 10 Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Toowoomba LAC	15:50
2	Ormeau LAC	17:08
3	Springwood LAC	17:55
4	Athletics North	18:21
5	Watt's Athletics	18:53
6	Ashgrove Rangers	19:04
7	Toowong Harriers	19:20
8	Ashgrove Rangers B	22:39
	Under 12 Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	Athletics North	23:35
2 3	Balmoral LAC Toowong Harriers	24:30
4	Redlands Athletics	26:38 27:09
5	Athletics North B	27:09 27:27
6	Watt's Athletics	27:29
7	Redlands Athletics B	28:03
8	Springwood LAC	28:11
9	Toowong Harriers B	30:47
	Under 14 Girls	
Place	Team	Result
1	University of the Sunshine Coast	22:20
2	Athletics North	22:31
3	Toowong Harriers	23:24
4	CMB Running Academy	23:35
5	Athletics North B	23:47
6 7	Byron Bay Runners ** Ignition	24:33 26:54
8	Thompson Estate	30:51
9	Galeforce Running	32:01
	Calciolog Rulling	32.01
Place	Under 16 Girls Team	Result
1	University of Qld	33:06
2	Athletics North	36:17
_		55.17
Place	Under 18 Girls Team	Result
1	University of Qld	35:17
2	Toowong Harriers	35:47
_	100Wong Hailleis	55.41
3	Gold Coast Victory	37.20
3	Gold Coast Victory Byron Bay Runners **	37:29 39:30
3 4 5	Gold Coast Victory Byron Bay Runners ** Watt's Athletics	37:29 39:30 44:11

	Under 20 Women	_
Place	Team	Result
	Gold Coast Run Co	32:07
1	Athletics North	32:59
2	Border Striders	34:15
3	Athletics North B	35:02
	Open Women	
Place	Team	Result
1	CMB Running Academy	32:50
2	Sheldon Academy of Sport	35:53
3	Thompson Estate	35:55
4	Tigers Athletics Club	37:08
5	Watt's Athletics	37:41
5	Thompson Estate B	39:28
7	Toowong Harriers	43:13
	Masters 30+ Women	
Place	Team	Result
1	Watt's Athletics	35:20
2	Darling Downs Athletics	37:01
3	Darling Downs Athletics B	37:08
1	Galeforce RunningD	38:48
5	Athletics North	39:29
5	Trailblazers	40:37
,	Ashgrove Rangers	41:20
3	Thompson Estate B	43:10
)	Galeforce Running	43:12
	Trailblazers B	44:38
10		
11	Watt's Athletics B	45:27
12	Thompson Estate	45:31
13	Galeforce Running	49:17
14	Galeforce Running C	49:19
15	Ashgrove Rangers B	49:49
16	Thompson Estate C	54:45
7	Athletics North B	56:47
	Masters 50+ Women	
Place	Team	Result
1	Toowong Harriers	40:28
2	Thompson Estate	43:17
3	Byron Bay Runners **	43:24
	Trailblazers	43:26
1	Athletics Nowth	43:49
	Athletics North	45.43
4 5 6	Toowong Harriers B	50:36
5	Toowong Harriers B	
		50:36
; ;	Toowong Harriers B Thompson Estate B	50:36 50:40

Club Resuts - Male

	Under 8 Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Athletics North	18:27
2	Springwood LAC	18:36
3	Athletics North B	18:48
4	Toowong Harriers	18:51
	Under 10 Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Athletics North	15:49
2	Springwood LAC	16:02
3	Athletics North B	17:03
4	Toowong Harriers	17:08
5	Springwood LAC B	19:11
6	Byron Bay Runners **	21:40
O	Byfori Bay Ruilliers	21.40
	Under 12 Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Athletics North	22:04
2	Ignition	23:03
3	Athletics North B	24:01
4	Ignition	25:24
· ·	<u> </u>	25:42
5	Byron Bay Runners ** Athletics North C	-
6		27:09
7	Toowong Harriers	27:30
8	Springwood LAC	28:00
9	Thompson Estate	37:10
	Under 44 Davis	
Diese	Under 14 Boys	Decult
Place	Team	Result
1	Ashgrove Rangers	20:48
2	Athletics North	20:56
3	University of Qld	21:38
4	Athletics North B	23:21
5	Watt's Athletics	23:32
6	Ignition	23:46
7	Ashgrove Rangers B	28:10
Disco	Under 16 Boys	Б
Place	Team	Result
1	University of Qld	31:32
2	Athletics North B	32:22
3	Thompson Estate	32:51
4	Byron Bay Runners **	35:22
5	Darling Downs Athletics	36:26

	Under 18 Boys	
Place	Team	Result
1	Border Striders	29:38
2	Sheldon Academy of Sport	29:40
3	Darling Downs Athletics	30:19
4	Gold Coast Run Co	31:35
5	Border Striders B	32:05
6	Watt's Athletics	36:34
7	Athletics North	39:11
8	Toowong Harriers	39:32
	Under 20 Men	
Place	Team	Result
1	Border Striders	28:32
2	Gold Coast Run Co	29:17
3	Watt's Athletics	35:19
	Open Men	
Place	Team	Result
1	Sheldon Academy of Sport	28:51
2	Distance Culture Club	30:26
3	Thompson Estate	31:41
4	Watt's Athletics	33:21
5	Ashgrove Rangers	36:16
	Masters 30+ Men	
Place	Team	Result
1	Watt's Athletics	32:46
2	Toowong Harriers	33:40
3	Toowong Harriers B	34:48
4	Byron Bay Runners **	35:05
5	Ashgrove Rangers	35:17
6	Trailblazers	35:30
7	Thompson Estate	35:32
8	Trailblazers C	38:51
9	Trailblazers B	39:40
10	Athletics North	40:48
11	Ashgrove Rangers B	42:09
12	Redlands Athletics	46:45
13	Athletics North B	49:32
	Masters 50+ Men	
Place	Team	Result
1	Darling Downs Athletics	33:39
2	Toowong Harriers	34:58
3	Byron Bay Runners **	35:37
4	Ashgrove Rangers	36:30
5	Toowong Harriers C	38:09
6	Toowong Harriers B	38:26
	Thompson Estate	38:35
1		
	Athletics North	43:31
8	Athletics North Toowong Harriers D	43:31 47:42
7 8 9 10	Toowong Harriers D	47:42
8 9		